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Women / 3 / Jr D
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dania Rios917
Flips Texas

9.725 9.700 9.6509.625 38.700
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kiah Lerma918
Flips Texas

9.700 9.675 9.2509.475 38.100
2 2T 2 6 2 

2 

Sofia Ruiz904
Rowland Ballard

9.625 9.575 9.1759.075 37.450
3 4T 4 7 3 

3 

Ana Sofia Abshire909
Rowland Ballard

9.500 9.375 9.3509.200 37.425
6T 7T 3 3T 4 

4 

Brianna Garza913
Maximum Athletics

9.375 9.675 9.3008.950 37.300
12 2T 6 5 5 

5 

McKinley Morris914
K2 Academy

9.500 9.475 9.0009.000 36.975
6T 6 5 10 6 

6 

McKinley Wagner905
Rowland Ballard

9.150 9.375 9.6258.750 36.900
16T 7T 8 2 7 

7 

Carmela Bifano1002
WGC

9.450 9.575 9.3508.425 36.800
9 4T 11 3T 8 

8 

Mackenzie Dorsey901
WCC

9.550 8.850 9.1258.850 36.375
4T 14 7 8 9 

9 

Brooke Smith903
Rowland Ballard

9.400 9.325 8.8258.350 35.900
11 10 12 12 10 

10 

Addison Sharp921
Bannon's

9.050 9.200 8.9508.500 35.700
18 11 10 11 11 

11 

Karah Funderburg923
Aim Texans

9.500 8.450 8.6508.550 35.150
6T 18 9 13 12 

12 

Josephine Mayes920
East Texas Twisters

9.425 9.350 8.2008.050 35.025
10 9 15 18T 13 

13 

Kiana Vega922
Aim Texans

9.550 8.950 8.2508.150 34.900
4T 12 14 16T 14 

14 

Samantha Broaddus900
WGA Texans

9.200 8.925 8.6257.450 34.200
15 13 19 14 15 

15 

Sydney Randall907
Rowland Ballard

9.250 8.050 8.3258.300 33.925
13T 19T 13 15 16 

16 

Elyssa Stinson320
Mosley's

8.950 8.050 9.1007.700 33.800
19T 19T 17T 9 17 

17 

Jorja Clark908
Rowland Ballard

9.250 8.650 8.0507.825 33.775
13T 15 16 20 18 

18 

Alexandera Clapp916
Juergen's

8.800 8.500 8.2007.700 33.200
21 17 17T 18T 19 

19 

Kelly Frederick915
Juergen's

8.950 8.600 7.2506.650 31.450
19T 16 20T 21 20 

20 

Xhoanna Gjoka321
Mosley's

9.150 7.350 8.2506.650 31.400
16T 21 20T 16T 21 

21 
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